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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Clark Embleton         M1619          1/9    5:02       10:04
2     Luke Littleton         M1619          2/9    5:03       10:06
3     Kristopher Burns       M4044          1/3    5:05       10:09
4     Ryan Helbling          M1619          3/9    5:17       10:33
5     Andrew Merriman        M1619          4/9    5:24       10:47
6     Jordan Pifer           M1619          5/9    5:42       11:23
7     Johnathon Armstrong    M1619          6/9    5:58       11:55
8     Caitlin Goodman        F2024          1/5    5:58       11:56
9     Evan Gonzalez          M1115          1/7    6:32       13:03
10    Alex Clifton           M1115          2/7    6:45       13:30
11    Thomas Gennarelli      M4549          1/6    6:52       13:44
12    Christopher Chapman    M1619          7/9    6:59       13:58
13    Paul Safar             M4549          2/6    7:04       14:08
14    Stephen Kaelin         M1115          3/7    7:13       14:25
15    Ellie Gonzalez         F0110          1/8    7:14       14:28
16    Steve Grube            M5054          1/4    7:18       14:35
17    Darin French           M1619          8/9    7:18       14:36
18    Derek French           M5054          2/4    7:19       14:37
19    Skylar Willow          F1115          1/6    7:21       14:42
20    Stephan Willow         M4549          3/6    7:21       14:42
21    Michael McCann         M5054          3/4    7:22       14:44
22    Maggie Clar McCann     F1115          2/6    7:22       14:44
23    Bret Bellingham        M2529          1/3    7:27       14:53
24    Sarah Courtney         F3034          1/8    7:28       14:56
25    Ryan Johanson          M3539          1/2    7:29       14:58
26    Darhl Thomason         M4549          4/6    7:43       15:25
27    Nancy Myers            F5054          1/7    7:45       15:29
28    Cole Spencer           M1115          4/7    7:47       15:33
29    Cambra Ward            F5054          2/7    7:47       15:34
30    Matthew Beckman        M3034          1/2    7:51       15:42
31    Al Peterson            M5559          1/2    7:58       15:55
32    Isaiah Tichenor        M1115          5/7    8:04       16:08
33    Katie Chapman          F1115          3/6    8:07       16:14
34    Daniel French          M1619          9/9    8:09       16:17
35    Sally Miller           F4549          1/7    8:09       16:18
36    Gretchen Morgan        F2529          1/7    8:12       16:24
37    Linsey Kau             F2024          2/5    8:19       16:37
38    David Goodman          M6064          1/3    8:23       16:46
39    Gary Powell            M4549          5/6    8:27       16:54
40    Seth Armstrong         M0110          1/9    8:37       17:13
41    Shannon Miller         F4549          2/7    8:37       17:14
42    Rebecca Bellingham     F5559          1/3    8:42       17:23
43    Steve Hollenbeck       M4549          6/6    8:51       17:41
44    Laura Jensen           F4044          1/5    8:51       17:42
45    Rachel Winslow         F2529          2/7    8:56       17:51
46    Joyce Settelmeyer      F5054          3/7    9:05       18:09
47    Rylee Markell          F0110          2/8    9:06       18:12
48    Eric Markell           M3539          2/2    9:06       18:12
49    Cody Smesler           M1115          6/7    9:08       18:15
50    Sepulveda Joey         M0110          2/9    9:13       18:25
51    Brody Eipp             M0110          3/9    9:13       18:25
52    Lacey Joy              F3034          2/8    9:15       18:29
53    Stephen Palad          M2529          2/3    9:19       18:38
54    William J Looney       M6569          1/1    9:21       18:41
55    Josh Ranger            M0110          4/9    9:22       18:43
56    Janice Howard          F5054          4/7    9:35       19:09
57    Sarah Jane Petersen    F5054          5/7    9:40       19:19
58    Katie Salas            F4044          2/5    9:43       19:26
59    Amelia Rogers          F2024          3/5    9:45       19:30
60    Adel Dunning           F2529          3/7    9:51       19:42
61    Brooke Crawford        F2529          4/7   10:01       20:02
62    Jamin Bellamy          F4549          3/7   10:04       20:07
63    Tristan Riplinger      M0110          5/9   10:06       20:12
64    Raejean Wilson         F4549          4/7   10:13       20:25
65    Paul Neville           M6064          2/3   10:16       20:31
66    Brooke Smith           F4044          3/5   10:25       20:49
67    Veronica Lapinsky      F2529          5/7   10:25       20:49
68    Brian Kau              M5054          4/4   10:25       20:49
69    Hayley Kau             F2024          4/5   10:25       20:49
70    Rena Dayton            F2529          6/7   10:28       20:56
71    Anita Klock            F5559          2/3   10:33       21:05
72    Jaden Bellamy          F1115          4/6   10:35       21:10
73    Mila Ranger            F0110          3/8   10:36       21:12
74    Lily Ranger            F1115          5/6   11:04       22:08
75    Perry Adams            M5559          2/2   11:04       22:08
76    Peyton Markell         F0110          4/8   11:12       22:24
77    Holly Kovacevic        F0110          5/8   11:12       22:24
78    Lisa Kovacevic         F3539          1/4   11:13       22:25
79    Tara Standridge        F3034          3/8   11:17       22:33
80    Rachel Markell         F3539          2/4   11:17       22:34
81    Jill Chapman           F4549          5/7   11:17       22:34
82    Sheila Blum            F3539          3/4   11:23       22:45
83    Denae Pape             F3034          4/8   11:23       22:46
84    Mayumi McElligott      F3034          5/8   11:24       22:48
85    Kiplee Ross            F2529          7/7   11:36       23:11
86    Lindsey Lockhart       F3034          6/8   11:41       23:21
87    Jeremy Lockhart        M3034          2/2   11:41       23:22
88    Erica Salas            F1619          1/2   11:48       23:36
89    Rosa Merrill           F1619          2/2   11:53       23:46
90    Janus Lindholm         F6064          1/2   12:01       24:02
91    Avia Tuguldur          F0110          6/8   12:09       24:17
92    Lina Shanley           F3539          4/4   12:09       24:17
93    April Merrill          F4549          6/7   12:27       24:53
94    Luke Kovacevic         M0110          6/9   12:28       24:56
95    Luci Kovacevic         M4044          2/3   12:29       24:57
96    Jane Dods              F8099          1/1   12:36       25:12
97    Benjamin Lockhart      M2529          3/3   12:46       25:31
98    Fernando Salas         M4044          3/3   12:50       25:40
99    Olivia Salas           F1115          6/6   12:50       25:40
100   Romana Moody           F0110          7/8   13:03       26:05
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101   Karen Mortensen        F4044          4/5   13:04       26:08
102   Owen Reber             M0110          7/9   13:14       26:28
103   Dana Reber             F4044          5/5   13:14       26:28
104   Marian French          F4549          7/7   13:20       26:39
105   Johan Brouns           M7074          1/1   13:25       26:50
106   John Livingston        M8099          1/1   13:26       26:52
107   Susanne Twight-Alexand F7579          1/1   13:49       27:38
108   Michelle Sloan         F2024          5/5   13:53       27:46
109   Jamie Rogers           F3034          7/8   13:54       27:47
110   Symantha Sermino       F3034          8/8   13:54       27:47
111   Margaret Pratter       F6064          2/2   15:10       30:20
112   Jan Verdoorn           F5054          6/7   15:15       30:29
113   Joseph Scheyer         M6064          3/3   15:18       30:35
114   Ronan Wagner           M1115          7/7   15:32       31:03
115   Geraldine Wagner       F7074          1/1   15:52       31:44
116   Torin Wagner           M0110          8/9   15:53       31:45
117   Annie Sexton           F5559          3/3   16:13       32:26
118   Brennan Adams          M0110          9/9   16:34       33:08
119   Chris Tanke            F5054          7/7   16:39       33:18
120   Kylie Schauer          F0110          8/8   18:36       37:11
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